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The Card of Sweetsnow from Northridge includes about 49 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for
a dish / drink about $6.3. What User likes about Sweetsnow:
| took my girlfriend here after hanging out at CSUN. | heard great things about this place and | always go to the
Bun Me place like next door so tonight was a great time to try it. The sweetsnow is very good and a different kind
of dessert. Its not like your typical ice cream or shaved ice or frozen yogurt. | got the regular Strawberry with mini
mé&m as my topping and chocolate as my drizzle. My girlfriend got the reg... read more. The rooms on site are
wheelchair accessible and can also be used with a wheelchair or physiological limitations. If you crave for
sweets, Sweetsnow with its magical desserts can surely make an end of it.
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fippetizers

YOGURT

Siife Desserts

TIRAMISU

Cocktails

PINA COLADA

Main

CHOCOLATE MACARON
Cafés Eamp; Bebidas
Calientes

CHAI SPICE

Pastries

LEMON MACARON

Uga Pampalamig
MAIS CON HIELO
Milk Chocolates

SEA SALT CARAMEL

Food

DULCE DE LECHE ICE CREAM
SANDWICH

Popular

UBE ICE CREAM SANDWICH

$3.5

$8.0

$3.5

$3.5

$3.5

$8.8

$3.5

$8.5

$8.5

Biscuits and Cooki

CHEESECAKE $3.5
ROSE MACARON $3.5

Macaron Ice Cream
Sandwich

PISTACHIO MACARON ICE CREAM

SANDWICH $8.3
Shakes and Malts

STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE $3.5
Cream Ice

BIRTHDAY CAKE $3.5
Desserts $9

CHERRY VANILLA ICE CREAM $8.5
SANDWICH ’
Stush, Milk Shake, Smoothie
TARO $3.5
Restaurant Calegory

DESSERT

These types of dishes are
being served

ICE CREAM

Snowcream
SNOWCREAM
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Popular Ttems

COOKIE MONSTER ICE CREAM
SANDWICH

HONEY LAVENDER

9ce Cream Sandwiches

BIRTHDAY CAKE ICE CREAM
SANDWICH

NUTELLA ICE CREAM SANDWICH

FRUITY PEBBLES ICE CREAM
SANDWICH

Dessert

HALO-HALO
COCONUT MACARON

COOKIES CREAM ICE CREAM
SANDWICH

RED VELVET ICE CREAM
SANDWICH

Dishes are prepared with
CHOCOLATE

MILK

CHILI

STRAWBERRY

MANGO

$8.5

$3.5

$8.5
$6.5

$8.5

$9.2
$3.5

$8.5

$8.5

Macarons

SIX MACARONS IN GIFT BOX $15.0
EARL GREY MACARON $3.5
NUTELLA MACARON $3.5
PISTACHIO MACARON $3.5
RED VELVET MACARON $3.5
VANILLA MACARON $3.3

Macaron Ice Cream
Sandwiches

LUCKY CHARMS MACARON ICE
CREAM SANDWICH

COFFEE COOKIES ICE CREAM
SANDWICH

MINT CHIP ICE CREAM SANDWICH $8.5
LEMON CUSTARD ICE CREAM

$8.5

$8.5

SANDWICH $8.0
BUKO PANDAN ICE CREAM ses
SANDWICH '
CHOCOLATE STRAWBERRY ICE ¢
CREAM SANDWICH '
LYCHEE RASPBERRY ICE CREAM ¢

SANDWICH
LYCHEE ICE CREAM SANDWICH $8.3

STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE ICE

CREAM SANDWICH $6.3
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Opening Hours:
Tuesday 12:00 -21:00
Wednesday 12:00 -21:00
Thursday 12:00 -21:00
Friday 12:00 -22:00
Saturday 12:00 -22:00
Sunday 12:00 -22:00
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